
Lap 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(344) Alessandro TUDISCA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(397) Markus GLUME 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(311) Julien KOCH 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(359) Bastien COCHET 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(321) Edouardt GIURCA(R) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(375) Laurens STEIJGER 

1 

2 

3 

(357) Tess VERSCHOOR 

1 

Time of Day 

12:55:19.722 

12:56:35.370 

12:57:51.160 

12:59:07.340 

12:48:27.299 

12:49:42.293 

12:50:57.409 

12:52:12.803 

12:53:27.865 

12:54:43.344 

12:55:58.376 

12:57:13.375 

12:58:29.425 

12:47:47.657 

12:49:02.879 

12:50:18.887 

12:51:34.821 

12:52:50.563 

12:54:05.881 

12:55:21.372 

12:56:36.620 

12:57:51.650 

12:59:07.458 

12:47:54.907 

12:49:10.649 

12:50:25.999 

12:51:42.126 

12:52:57.953 

12:54:13.639 

12:55:29.594 

12:56:44.824 

12:58:01.676 

12:52:03.485 

12:53:19.076 

12:54:35.255 

12:55:51.135 

12:57:07.162 

12:58:23.048 

12:47:48.935 

12:49:16.073 

12:50:31.982 

12:51:48.293 

12:53:04.469 

12:54:20.912 

12:55:37.362 

12:56:53.122 

12:58:08.717 

12:59:24.682 

12:48:12.390 

12:49:28.023 

12:50:44.113 

12:47:53.200 

Lap Tm 

1:16.430 

1:15.648 

1:15.790 

1:16.180 

1:16.943 

1:14.994 

1:15.116 

1:15.394 

1:15.062 

1:15.479 

1:15.032 

1:14.999 

1:16.050 

1:17.172 

1:15.222 

1:16.008 

1:15.934 

1:15.742 

1:15.318 

1:15.491 

1:15.248 

1:15.030 

1:15.808 

1:16.391 

1:15.742 

1:15.350 

1:16.127 

1:15.827 

1:15.686 

1:15.955 

1:15.230 

1:16.852 

1:16.840 

1:15.591 

1:16.179 

1:15.880 

1:16.027 

1:15.886 

1:17.504 

1:27.138 

1:15.909 

1:16.311 

1:16.176 

1:16.443 

1:16.450 

1:15.760 

1:15.595 

1:15.965 

1:16.930 

1:15.633 

1:16.090 

1:15.882 

Diff 

+1.683 

+0.901 

+1.043 

+1.433 

+1.949 

+0.122 

+0.400 

+0.068 

+0.485 

+0.038 

+0.005 

+1.056 

+2.142 

+0.192 

+0.978 

+0.904 

+0.712 

+0.288 

+0.461 

+0.218 

+0.778 

+1.161 

+0.512 

+0.120 

+0.897 

+0.597 

+0.456 

+0.725 

+1.622 

+1.249 

+0.588 

+0.289 

+0.436 

+0.295 

+1.909 

+11.543 

+0.314 

+0.716 

+0.581 

+0.848 

+0.855 

+0.165 

+0.370 

+1.297 

+0.457 

S1 Tm 

30.110 

29.946 

29.687 

29.727 

31.106 

29.668 

29.547 

29.941 

29.687 

29.854 

29.835 

30.147 

30.213 

31.275 

29.761 

30.376 

29.985 

30.006 

29.807 

30.002 

29.920 

29.794 

29.709 

30.591 

29.780 

29.613 
29.928 

29.702 

29.772 

29.932 

29.780 

29.800 

30.392 

29.840 

29.759 
29.820 

29.997 

30.050 

31.153 

38.920 

29.989 

30.217 

30.439 

30.304 

30.862 

29.634 

29.569 

30.029 

30.729 

29.731 
29.965 

30.629 

S2 Tm 

23.450 

23.116 

23.388 

23.377 

22.830 

22.581 
22.850 

22.768 

22.820 

23.055 

22.956 

22.798 

23.049 

23.000 

22.853 
23.183 

23.734 

23.339 

22.882 

23.081 

22.950 

23.125 

23.416 

23.257 

23.537 

23.123 
23.434 

23.356 

23.563 

23.395 

23.243 

23.396 

23.693 

22.981 

23.224 

23.346 

23.258 

23.176 

23.714 

25.144 

23.205 

23.391 

23.378 

23.442 

23.224 

23.188 
23.262 

23.363 

23.512 

23.181 
23.430 

22.894 

S3 Tm 

22.870 

22.586 

22.715 

23.076 

23.007 

22.745 

22.719 

22.685 

22.555 

22.570 

22.241 

22.054 

22.788 

22.897 

22.608 

22.449 

22.215 

22.397 

22.629 

22.408 

22.378 

22.111 
22.683 

22.543 

22.425 

22.614 

22.765 

22.769 

22.351 

22.628 

22.207 

23.656 

22.755 

22.770 

23.196 

22.714 

22.772 

22.660 

22.637 

23.074 

22.715 

22.703 

22.359 

22.697 

22.364 

22.938 

22.764 

22.573 

22.689 

22.721 

22.695 

22.359 

Lap 

(340) Niels KOOLEN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(366) Mathys FAGBEMI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(317) Daan STEENMAN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(335) Ries VIVERETTE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(386) Solane KNOL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(315) Arthur VAUSORT(R) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Time of Day 

12:48:10.464 

12:49:24.036 

12:50:37.499 

12:51:51.656 

12:53:07.153 

12:54:21.109 

12:55:36.372 

12:56:51.051 

12:58:04.939 

12:59:19.468 

12:47:49.872 

12:49:03.977 

12:50:17.629 

12:51:31.752 

12:52:45.611 

12:54:00.114 

12:55:14.292 

12:56:29.094 

12:57:43.531 

12:58:58.644 

12:48:13.787 

12:49:27.589 

12:50:41.598 

12:51:56.684 

12:53:11.730 

12:54:26.660 

12:56:23.241 

12:57:37.879 

12:58:53.150 

12:47:50.501 

12:49:04.700 

12:50:19.640 

12:51:34.211 

12:52:49.258 

12:54:03.745 

12:55:18.693 

12:56:33.555 

12:57:48.118 

12:59:03.023 

12:48:17.927 

12:49:33.277 

12:50:49.305 

12:52:04.596 

12:53:19.981 

12:54:36.463 

12:55:52.048 

12:57:08.097 

12:58:23.991 

12:47:46.501 

12:49:01.248 

12:50:16.299 

12:51:31.642 

12:52:47.919 

12:54:03.292 

Lap Tm 

1:15.328 

1:13.572 

1:13.463 

1:14.157 

1:15.497 

1:13.956 

1:15.263 

1:14.679 

1:13.888 

1:14.529 

1:14.906 

1:14.105 

1:13.652 

1:14.123 

1:13.859 

1:14.503 

1:14.178 

1:14.802 

1:14.437 

1:15.113 

1:14.793 

1:13.802 

1:14.009 

1:15.086 

1:15.046 

1:14.930 

1:56.581 

1:14.638 

1:15.271 

1:16.697 

1:14.199 

1:14.940 

1:14.571 

1:15.047 

1:14.487 

1:14.948 

1:14.862 

1:14.563 

1:14.905 

1:14.552 

1:15.350 

1:16.028 

1:15.291 

1:15.385 

1:16.482 

1:15.585 

1:16.049 

1:15.894 

1:15.906 

1:14.747 

1:15.051 

1:15.343 

1:16.277 

1:15.373 

Diff 

+1.865 

+0.109 

+0.694 

+2.034 

+0.493 

+1.800 

+1.216 

+0.425 

+1.066 

+1.254 

+0.453 

+0.471 

+0.207 

+0.851 

+0.526 

+1.150 

+0.785 

+1.461 

+0.991 

+0.207 

+1.284 

+1.244 

+1.128 

+42.779 

+0.836 

+1.469 

+2.498 

+0.741 

+0.372 

+0.848 

+0.288 

+0.749 

+0.663 

+0.364 

+0.706 

+0.798 

+1.476 

+0.739 

+0.833 

+1.930 

+1.033 

+1.497 

+1.342 

+1.159 

+0.304 

+0.596 

+1.530 

+0.626 

S1 Tm 

31.168 

28.900 

29.107 

28.864 
29.721 

29.068 

30.024 

29.626 

29.179 

29.289 

30.295 

29.231 

28.939 
29.318 

29.442 

29.317 

29.329 

29.284 

29.486 

29.738 

29.976 

28.929 
29.060 

29.620 

29.693 

29.539 

29.343 

29.643 

29.575 

30.525 

29.357 

29.731 

29.312 

29.281 

29.268 
29.478 

29.350 

29.514 

29.271 

29.543 

29.351 
29.794 

29.708 

29.458 

30.136 

29.658 

29.884 

30.075 

30.083 

29.387 

29.384 

29.935 

30.360 

29.780 

S2 Tm 

22.150 

22.556 

22.353 

22.998 

23.085 

22.548 

22.750 

22.737 

22.524 

22.621 

22.483 

22.230 

22.413 

22.465 

22.513 

22.662 

22.633 

22.684 

22.535 

22.706 

22.677 

22.715 

22.761 

23.209 

22.980 

22.934 

28.540 

22.794 

23.396 

23.684 

22.882 

23.001 

23.107 

23.358 

22.875 
23.228 

23.322 

22.897 

23.096 

22.524 

23.112 

23.138 

23.052 

23.139 

23.364 

23.223 

23.265 

22.990 

22.949 

22.580 
22.732 

22.745 

23.097 

23.083 

S3 Tm 

22.010 

22.116 

22.003 

22.295 

22.691 

22.340 

22.489 

22.316 

22.185 

22.619 

22.128 

22.644 

22.300 

22.340 

21.904 
22.524 

22.216 

22.834 

22.416 

22.669 

22.140 

22.158 

22.188 

22.257 

22.373 

22.457 

58.698 

22.201 

22.300 

22.488 

21.960 
22.208 

22.152 

22.408 

22.344 

22.242 

22.190 

22.152 

22.538 

22.485 

22.887 

23.096 

22.531 

22.788 

22.982 

22.704 

22.900 

22.829 

22.874 

22.780 

22.935 

22.663 

22.820 

22.510 
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(399) Mauro POLDERMAN(R) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Time of Day 

12:49:09.465 

12:50:25.482 

12:51:43.011 

12:52:59.287 

12:54:15.611 

12:55:32.382 

12:57:12.226 

12:58:30.178 

12:47:50.208 

12:49:15.765 

12:50:32.833 

12:51:49.607 

12:53:19.577 

12:54:36.272 

12:56:07.968 

12:57:25.336 

12:58:43.045 

Lap Tm 

1:16.265 

1:16.017 

1:17.529 

1:16.276 

1:16.324 

1:16.771 

1:39.844 

1:17.952 

1:17.945 

1:25.557 

1:17.068 

1:16.774 

1:29.970 

1:16.695 

1:31.696 

1:17.368 

1:17.709 

Diff 

+0.383 

+0.135 

+1.647 

+0.394 

+0.442 

+0.889 

+23.962 

+2.070 

+1.250 

+8.862 

+0.373 

+0.079 

+13.275 

+15.001 

+0.673 

+1.014 

S1 Tm 

29.697 

29.837 

30.251 

30.102 

30.169 

30.075 

30.410 

30.687 

31.657 

30.838 

30.394 

30.728 

41.562 

30.283 

45.061 

30.551 

30.662 

S2 Tm 

23.151 

23.098 

24.057 

23.454 

23.327 

23.277 

46.419 

24.171 

23.303 

23.315 

23.644 

23.144 

25.052 

23.507 

23.941 

23.413 

23.523 

S3 Tm 

23.417 

23.082 

23.221 

22.720 

22.828 

23.419 

23.015 

23.094 

22.985 

31.404 

23.030 

22.902 

23.356 

22.905 

22.694 
23.404 

23.524 
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